C-Bin
Range
Cal l :  01226 744010 Web:  www.wybone.co.uk Email :  sales@wybone.co.uk
For more information and to see the full range, visit wybone.co.uk
353mm
With Backboard
326mm Single
640mm Double

through completely.
For bespoke requirements send an email to sales@wybone.co.uk
How to Order your C-Bin
Body Colour Options
Body Size Options
Body Size Options
This product can have either Galvanised Steel or Plastic bodies:
We offer a full choice of general waste and recycling apertures with WRAP standard artwork &
colours
The units can come in 2 sizes, either a smaller 60 Litre Capacity, or a taller 80 Litre Capacity.
As part of our C-Bin Range we offer a single, double, triple and quad formation.
Silver
M30001
White
RAL 9016
General Waste
Pantone Black
Mixed Recycling
Pantone 376
Mixed Recycling
Pantone 021
Cans
Pantone 431
Transparent
Waste Stream Options
 1
 2
 3
 4
Metal: Plastic:
general waste
LS/GW
mixed recycling
LS/MR2
mixed recycling
LS/MR LS/C
cans
Mixed Glass
RAL 5018
Mixed Paper & Card
BS 18 E 53
Confidential Paper
BS 18 E 53
Food Waste
RAL 6024
Cans & Plastic Bottles
RAL 2004
Plastic Bottles
RAL 3020
Paper
BS 18 E 53
Batteries
RAL 4010
Use this page to plan your customisation options.
How to Order your C-Bin
Artwork Options
 5
A4 General Waste Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/GW  | £15.00
A4 Food Waste Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/FW  | £15.00
Contact us directly for a quotation.
Call: 01226 744010
Email: hello@wybone.co.uk
Customise with your
Logo/Artwork
mixed glass
LS/MG
A4 Mixed Recycling Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/MR  | £15.00
A4 Mixed Recycling Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/MR2  | £15.00
A4 Cans & Plastic Bottles Artwork